Prize Money Expressed in USD

TOTAL PRIZE MONEY

POSITION NO. AMOUNT SINGLES MIXED
Position 1 1 20000 20000
Position 2 1 12000 12000
Position 3 - 4 2 6000 12000
Position 5 - 8 4 2500 10000
Positions 9 - 16 8 2000 16000
Positions 17 - 26 10 1500 15000
Positions 27 - 31 5 1000 5000
Positions 32 - 40 9 700 6300
Positions 41 - 48 8 600 4800
High Series by Squad 5 200 1000

102,100 USD

Passport and Visa contact person

Contact person Adel Al Saoudi
Mobile No. +974 3338 8000
Email: adil_gbf@hotmail.com




